Sign No.

RUSO0S8

(450)
600
(750)
(900)

© GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND.

NOTES: 1. All 600mm sign dimensions shall be varied proportionally

for the other sign sizes.

. Centre line, tile marks and dimensions do not form part
of the sign.

3. COLOURS:— Standard
Border RED
Diagonal Bar RED
Background WHITE
Symbol BLACK
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An Roinn lompair Title: Chapter 5 Regulatory Sign Issue: Date: Dimensions: Sign No.
Turasoireachta agus Spoirt . L A 30.11.09 MILLIMETRES
Department of Transport Pedestrians Prohibited B: RUS038
Tourism and Sport C:




